ANNOTATED

HOUSING AUTHORITY AGENDA TUESDAY, MARCH 22, 2005

ACTION

JOINT MEETING WITH THE CITY COUNCIL:		
1.	PUBLIC HOUSING AGENCY FIVE-YEAR PLAN	
HA 1	(FISCAL YEAR 2005-06 TO FISCAL YEAR	
HA 2	2009-10) AND ANNUAL PLAN (FISCAL YEAR	
	<u>2005-06</u>):	
H-186	Recommendation: Adoption of proposed Housing Authority resolution entitled: A RESOLUTION OF THE HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF BURBANK APPROVING THE FIVE YEAR PUBLIC HOUSING AGENCY PLAN AND THE PUBLIC HOUSING AGENCY ANNUAL PLAN FOR FISCAL YEAR 2005-06 AND AUTHORIZING THE CHAIRPERSON AND EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR TO EXECUTE THE CERTIFICATIONS REQUIRED BY THE UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT.	Adopted 4-0 Ms. Murphy Absent